

BRIDGE SECURITIES LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 17, SUHASNAGAR SOCIETY,
ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380009

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER-2014, UNDER CLAUSE-41 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

(Rs. In Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	FOR THREE MONTHS ENDED			FOR NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		12/31/2014	9/30/2014	12/31/2013	12/31/2014	12/31/2013	3/31/2014
		UNAUDITED			UNAUDITED		AUDITED
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from operation	3.79	0.73	0.00	47.17	0.00	3.12
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL INCOME (a+b)	3.79	0.73	0	0	0	3.12
2	Expenditure						
	(a) Increase / Decrease in Stock	2.36	7.40	-5.38	-40.29	-6.84	-5.98
	(b) Consumption of Raw Material	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Purchase of Trade Goods	6.06	14.79	0.00	91.09	0.00	0.00
	(d) Staff Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.31
	(e) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.23
	(f) Other Expenditure	0.33	0.64	0.1	2.89	1.00	3.58
	TOTAL EXPENDITURE (a+b+c+d+e+f)	8.75	22.83	-5.28	53.69	-5.84	-1.86
3	Profit From Operations before Other Inco	-4.96	22.1	5.28	-6.52	5.84	4.98
4	Other Income	0	0.51	0.45	1.14	0.82	5.73
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Item	-4.96	-21.59	5.73	-5.38	6.66	10.71
6	Interest	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit after Interest but before Exception	-4.96	-21.59	5.73	-5.38	6.66	10.71
8	Exceptional Item	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities befo	-4.96	-21.59	5.73	-5.38	6.66	10.71
10	Tax Expense	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities a	-4.96	-21.59	5.73	-5.38	6.66	10.71
12	Extraordinary Item	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11-12)	-4.96	-21.59	5.73	-5.38	6.66	10.71
14	Paid Up Capital	336.13	336.13	336.13	336.13	336.13	336.13
15	Reserves as per Balance Sheet	12.95	12.95	12.95	12.95	12.95	12.95
16	Earning per Share (Rs.)						
	(a) Basic & diluted EPS before Extraordin	-0.01	-0.06	0.25	-0.02	1.13	0.81
	(b) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordina	-0.01	-0.06	0.25	-0.02	1.13	0.81
17	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of Shares	2260249	2260249	2260249	2260249	2260249	2260249
	- Percentage of Shareholding	67.24%	67.24%	67.24%	67.24%	67.24%	67.24%
18	Promoters and promotor group						
	(a) Pledge/Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	of promotor & promotor group)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Percentage of share (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	1101051	1101051	1101051	1101051	1101051	1101051
	-Percentage of share (as a % of the total share holding of promotor & promotor group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	-Percentage of share (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	32.76%	32.76%	32.76%	32.76%	32.76%	32.76%

NOTE :

- The above Unaudited financial results of the Company as at 31st Dec. 2014 have been considered and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 19/01/2015.
- Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the result for the Quarter Ended as at 19th Jan 2015.
- The Company did not have any investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter, has not received any investor complaints during the quarter and hence there are no complaints lying unresolved at the end of the quarter on 31st December 2011
- The previous period figures have been regrouped / recast whenever necessary to make it appropriate for the comparison purpose.

